Corner sofa - Franzi (Pull-out with
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Corner

Color

Material

Other functions

Leg material
SKU

278

171

219 x 127
80 /94
43

64

€949.00

€1,249.00

Pull-out, Laundry compartment

Right E=Eg,
Taupe

Woven fabric

Adjustable head rests

Metal

Stura divans - Franzi-19745951




